Technical sheet: MCP-NY-0010

M INTARCON

Selection

Rating conditions

Performance

Condenser
dimensions

Ecodesign parameters

Parameters at full load

and ambient
temperature 32°C

Manufacturer's brand:

Equipment model:

Description:

Monoblock unit for positive temperature refrigeration for over-

door mounting .

Room temperature:

Ambient temperature:

Cooling capacity:
Nominal current:
Evaporator airflow:
Refrigerant:

Input voltage:

<317 === 450+

100

Length:
Height:

Sound pressure level at 10m:

Room temperature:

Annual energy consumption (Q):

Rated cooling capacity (Pp):

Rated COP (COP,):

INTARCON
MCP-NY-0010

0.0 °C
35.0 °C

633 W
26 A
300 m*h

R134a
230V.1.50t

1005 mm
395 mm
29 dB(A)

0°C

2054 kWh

0,59 kW
1,32
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Room relative humidity:

Altitude:

Power input:
Maximal current:
Condenser airflow:
Refrigerant load:

Total performance COP:

Width:
Weight:

Room relative humidity:

Seasonal energy performance ratio
(SEPR):

Rated power input (Dp):

85.0°%

0Om

0,47 kW
46 A
375 m*h
0,3 kg
1,34 W/W

358 mm
60 kg

85.0 %
1,77

0,45 kW



